
3 PISTES 2016

PIBRAC - VALENCE D'AGEN - GUJAN MESTRAS

Results qualification Seniors Dames WOMEN - 500 m PIBRAC

1/4 finale - SERIE1 RemarksStarter

Qualified for the 1/2 Final: Rank 1 and 2 of each race

ANCIN Gambarte, Maite70 AD San Juan-Donibane K.E Espagne1 FS1
JACKSON, Erin95 Team BONT Skate USA2
POUYDEBAT, Juliette87 Pibrac RS Midi Pyrénées3
LE ROUX, Maelann67 RAC St Brieuc Bretagne4
VALLVERDU Imbernon, Laia79 Patin Cobra El prat Espagne5

1/4 finale - SERIE2 RemarksStarter

Qualified for the 1/2 Final: Rank 1 and 2 of each race

BERBEL ALT, Rocio65 San Lorenzo de Almagro Argentine1
BRANDES, Yarubi63 Team Eoskates Boom Alsace2
LIZE, Mélanie91 Team BONT Skate Pays de Loire3
DI NATALE, Federica83 ASD Club Pattinatori Zecchino Italie4
GUTIEREZ Cubas, Itziar68 A.D Novares Espagne5

1/4 finale - SERIE3 RemarksStarter

Qualified for the 1/2 Final: Rank 1 and 2 of each race

BERG, Sabine61 TAX Racing Team Allemagne1
POUYDEBAT, Margot88 Pibrac RS Midi Pyrénées2
VANHOUTTE, Stien66 ZRC Zandvoorde Belgique3
PARADA Solano, Karla73 C.P.V Rivas-Ingravity Espagne4 FS1
ONATE Paniagua, Maialen71 AD San Juan-Donibane K.E Espagne5

1/4 finale - SERIE4 RemarksStarter

Qualified for the 1/2 Final: Rank 1 and 2 of each race

QUINTANA Herrera, Aura Cristina74 Castalia-Ujibike Espagne1 W1,FS1
POSADA Guerra, Sheila80 Team BONT Skate Espagne2
NUNO Iglesias, Nerea69 AD Astur Patin Espagne3
VIDAL Ponce, Natalia77 Patin Cobra El prat Espagne4 FS1
PRAUD, Coralie90 ALSt Sébastien Roller Skating Pays de Loire5
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W=Warning, DSQ-SF/TF = Disqualification sport/technical fault, RR = Reduced in Ranking, DNS: Did not start, DNF: Did not finish, FS1:First false start



Qualified for the 1/4 Final: 20 best time

Results qualification Seniors Dames WOMEN - 500 m PIBRAC

1/8 Final1 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

BERBEL ALT, Rocio65 San Lorenzo de Almagro Argentine 48,5331

BERG, Sabine61 TAX Racing Team Allemagne 48,7472

QUINTANA Herrera, Aura Cristina74 Castalia-Ujibike Espagne 48,879 W,FS13

GUTIEREZ Cubas, Itziar68 A.D Novares Espagne 50,4214

VIGIE, Margaux64 Team CADOMOTUS MPC Aquitaine 50,8355

BORNAREL, Margot85 Grenade Roller Skating Midi Pyrénées 56,6036

1/8 Final2 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

POUYDEBAT, Juliette87 Pibrac RS Midi Pyrénées 49,3191

NUNO Iglesias, Nerea69 AD Astur Patin Espagne 49,5692

VIDAL Ponce, Natalia77 Patin Cobra El prat Espagne 49,838 FS13

VALLVERDU Imbernon, Laia79 Patin Cobra El prat Espagne 50,3544

BALANDRAS, Flavie94 Lyon Roller Rhône Alpes 51,3465

VIVAS, Solymar62 Team Eoskates Boom Alsace NP

1/8 Final3 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

ANCIN Gambarte, Maite70 AD San Juan-Donibane K.EEspagne 48,484 FS11

POUYDEBAT, Margot88 Pibrac RS Midi Pyrénées 49,1912

BRANDES, Yarubi63 Team Eoskates Boom Alsace 49,192 D�class�e3

BOUDAUD, Nolwenn89 ALC Bouguenais Pays de Loire 52,496 FS14

ESBRI Corbella, Laura75 Castalia-Ujibike Espagne 52,5785

CHOCARRO Asensio, Leire81 U.D.C Txantrea Espagne 52,9716

1/8 Final4 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

POSADA Guerra, Sheila80 Team BONT Skate Espagne 48,9931

LIZE, Mélanie91 Team BONT Skate Pays de Loire 49,4102

PARADA Solano, Karla73 C.P.V Rivas-Ingravity Espagne 50,062 FS13

DI NATALE, Federica83 ASD Club Pattinatori ZecchinoItalie 50,1144

LECOMPTE, Héloïse82 ROC Petit Quevilly Haute Normandie 50,9415

1/8 Final5 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

ONATE Paniagua, Maialen71 AD San Juan-Donibane K.EEspagne 50,5931

PRAUD, Coralie90 ALSt Sébastien Roller SkatingPays de Loire 50,6932

KITLOWSKI, Alexandra84 ALVA Roller Skating Midi Pyrénées 51,1523

CANHA, Andreia92 APVA  do Algarve Portugal NP,DSQ-TF

REYES Macarro, Irene76 Club Patin Calzada TejanortEspagne NP

1/8 Final6 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

JACKSON, Erin95 Team BONT Skate USA 49,1931

VANHOUTTE, Stien66 ZRC Zandvoorde Belgique 49,5452

LE ROUX, Maelann67 RAC St Brieuc Bretagne 50,2483

RAMOS Pereira, Gloria Maria93 Clube Des. Dos Prazeres Portugal 50,784 FS14

FABER Arbeloa, Amaia72 Amaya Sport Patinaje NavarraEspagne 50,9805
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